Date
2/23/2025
2/23/2025

3/2/2025
3/2/2025

3/9/2025
3/9/2025

3/16/2025
3/16/2025

3/23/2025
3/23/2025

3/30/2025
3/30/2025

4/6/2025
4/6/2025

4/13/2025
4/13/2025

4/27/2025
4/27/2025

5/4/2025
5/4/2025

5/18/2025
5/18/2025

Visitors
TBD
Kinky Boots

Ocean Motion 60
TBD

Ocean Motion 60
TBD

Ocean Motion 60
Just One More

Just One More
Kinky Boots

Kinky Boots
Just One More

TBD
Kinky Boots

Ocean Motion 60
TBD

Ocean Motion 60
TBD

Ocean Motion 60
Just One More

Just One More
Kinky Boots

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

VS
'S

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
VS

VS
Vs

60's Division Schedule

Spring Season 2025

Home
Ocean Motion 60

Just One More

Just One More
Kinky Boots

Kinky Boots
Just One More

TBD
Kinky Boots

Ocean Motion 60
TBD

Ocean Motion 60
TBD

Ocean Motion 60
Just One More

Just One More
Kinky Boots

Kinky Boots
Just One More

TBD
Kinky Boots

Ocean Motion 60
TBD

Field
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2

FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2

FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2

FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2

FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2

FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2

BYE REQUESTED
BYE REQUESTED

FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2

FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2

FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2

Alamitos #3
Alamitos #4

as of 2/9/25

Time
11:00am
11:00am

11:00am
11:00am

11:00am
11:00am

11:00am
11:00am

11:00am
11:00am

11:00am
11:00am

11:00am
11:00am

11:00am
11:00am

11:00am
11:00am

11:00am
11:00am



