Date	Visitors	vs	Home	Field	Time
2/23/2025	TBD	VS	Ocean Motion 60	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am
2/23/2025	Kinky Boots	VS	Just One More	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am
3/2/2025	Ocean Motion 60	VS	Just One More	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am
3/2/2025	TBD	VS	Kinky Boots	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am
3/9/2025	Ocean Motion 60	VS	Kinky Boots	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am
3/9/2025	TBD	VS	Just One More	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am
3/16/2025	Ocean Motion 60	VS	TBD	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am
3/16/2025	Just One More	VS	Kinky Boots	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am
3/23/2025	Just One More	VS	Ocean Motion 60	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am
3/23/2025	Kinky Boots	VS	TBD	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am
3/30/2025	Kinky Boots	vs	Ocean Motion 60	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am
3/30/2025	Just One More	vs	TBD	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am
4/6/2025 4/6/2025	TBD Kinky Boots	VS VS	Ocean Motion 60 Just One More	BYE REQUESTED BYE REQUESTED	
4/13/2025	Ocean Motion 60	VS	Just One More	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am
4/13/2025	TBD	VS	Kinky Boots	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am
4/27/2025	Ocean Motion 60	VS	Kinky Boots	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am
4/27/2025	TBD	VS	Just One More	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am
5/4/2025	Ocean Motion 60	VS	TBD	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am
5/4/2025	Just One More	VS	Kinky Boots	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am
5/18/2025	Just One More	vs	Ocean Motion 60	Alamitos #3	11:00am
5/18/2025	Kinky Boots	vs	TBD	Alamitos #4	11:00am